12/4/23, 9:35 AM

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count:

Boat

Screamin’
Game Over
Mischief
Mercury Rising
Wicklow Way
Double Bubble
Plan B

Sold Out

TBD

Sailwave results for LMSA Sailfest 2023 Cat 22 Fleet at Lake Monroe Sanford Florida 2023

LMSA Sailfest 2023 Cat 22 Fleet

Lake Monroe Sanford Florida

Results are final as of 9:35 on December 4, 2023

HelmName Class
Keith Bennett CAT22
Gene Cochran CAT22
Mickey Richardson | CAT22
Brad Ruffe CAT22
Richard Gailey CAT22
Ryan Jordan CAT22
James Valenti CAT22
Jerry Butz CAT22

Dan Fletcher CAT22

Rank
1
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Rank
1

2
3
4

Overall

6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo |[R1 |R2 |R3 | R4 R5
221 1.0/2.0/6.0/1.0 2.0
923 3.0/1.0/5.0|/3.0 3.0
8 2.0/6.0(1.0|/5.0 1.0
5637 |6.0/3.0(2.0|2.0 6.0
216 5.0/7.0(4.0/4.0 5.0
7256 8.0/8.0/3.0/6.0 4.0
166 7.0/5.0(7.0|7.0 7.0

R6

1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
7.0
6.0

Total

13.0
18.0
19.0
24.0
27.0
36.0
39.0

15726 |4.0/4.0 8.0/ 10.0 DNC |10.0 DNC | 10.0 DNC | 46.0
6813 [9.0/9.0/9.0/10.0 DNC |10.0 DNC |10.0 DNC | 57.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat HelmName Class | SailNo | Place
Screamin' Keith Bennett CAT22 | 221 1
Mischief Mickey Richardson | CAT22 | 8 2
Game Over Gene Cochran CAT22| 923 3
Sold Out Jerry Butz CAT22 | 15726 |4
Wicklow Way | Richard Gailey CAT22 | 216 5
Mercury Rising | Brad Ruffe CAT22 5637 |6
Plan B James Valenti CAT22 | 166 7
Double Bubble | Ryan Jordan CAT22 7256 |8
TBD Dan Fletcher CAT22 6813 |9
R2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat HelmName Class | SailNo | Place
Game Over Gene Cochran CAT22|923 1
Screamin' Keith Bennett CAT22 | 221 2
Mercury Rising | Brad Ruffe CAT22 5637 |3
Sold Out Jerry Butz CAT22 | 15726 |4

file:///C:/Users/agfor/AppData/Local/Temp/blw892.htm

13



12/4/23, 9:35 AM Sailwave results for LMSA Sailfest 2023 Cat 22 Fleet at Lake Monroe Sanford Florida 2023

Rank | Boat HelmName
5 Plan B James Valenti
6 Mischief Mickey Richardson
7 Wicklow Way | Richard Gailey
8 Double Bubble | Ryan Jordan
9 TBD Dan Fletcher
R3

Class

CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat HelmName

1 Mischief Mickey Richardson

2 Mercury Rising | Brad Ruffe

3 Double Bubble | Ryan Jordan

4 Wicklow Way | Richard Gailey

5 Game Over Gene Cochran

6 Screamin' Keith Bennett

7 Plan B James Valenti

8 Sold Out Jerry Butz

9 TBD Dan Fletcher
R4

Class

CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat HelmName
1 Screamin' Keith Bennett
2 Mercury Rising | Brad Ruffe
3 Game Over Gene Cochran
4 Wicklow Way | Richard Gailey
5 Mischief Mickey Richardson
6 Double Bubble | Ryan Jordan
7 Plan B James Valenti
R5

Class

CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22
CAT22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat HelmName

1 Mischief Mickey Richardson
2 Screamin' Keith Bennett

3 Game Over Gene Cochran

4 Double Bubble | Ryan Jordan
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Class
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CAT22
CAT22
CAT22

SailNo
166

8

216
7256
6813

SailNo

5637
7256
216
923
221
166
15726
6813

SailNo
221
5637
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216

7256
166

SailNo
8

221
923
7256

Place
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12/4/23, 9:35 AM Sailwave results for LMSA Sailfest 2023 Cat 22 Fleet at Lake Monroe Sanford Florida 2023

Rank | Boat HelmName Class | SailNo | Place
5 Wicklow Way | Richard Gailey CAT22 | 216 5
6 Mercury Rising | Brad Ruffe CAT22 | 5637 |6
7 Plan B James Valenti CAT22 | 166 7
R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat HelmName Class | SailNo | Place
1 Screamin' Keith Bennett CAT22 | 221 1
2 Wicklow Way | Richard Gailey CAT22 | 216 2
3 Game Over Gene Cochran CAT22| 923 3
4 Mischief Mickey Richardson | CAT22 | 8 4
5 Mercury Rising | Brad Ruffe CAT22 | 5637 |5
6 Plan B James Valenti CAT22 | 166 6
7 Double Bubble | Ryan Jordan CAT22 | 7256 |7
Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com flalmsa.org
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